
 Victim Assistance Grant Awards 2019-2020 

Grant Service Area Agency Name BOC Approved 2018 Recommended Amount 

Crisis Intervention Caminar Latino $24,807.33 $29,657.75 

 Center for Pan Asian 

Community $23,110.65 $30,737.75 

 DeKalb Rape Crisis 

(d.b.a. Day League) $23,264.90 $27,537.75 

 Georgia Center for Child 

Advocacy $24,036.11 $28,937.75 

 International Women’s 

House $22,493.68 $25,737.75 

 Jewish Family & Career 

Services $24,961.57 $30,597.75 

 Raksha $23,727.63 $30,737.75 

 Safe Haven Transitional $23,419.14 $29,457.75 

    

 Subtotal  $233,402.00 

    

 TOTAL  $233,402.00 

 

 

 


